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Direction
St. Moritz, Bahnhof — Chiavenna, Stazione

15 stops

Open route schedule

St. Moritz, Bahnhof

Silvaplana, Rundella Curtins

Sils/Segl Maria, Seglias

Sils/Segl Maria, Posta

Sils/Segl Baselgia, Biblioteca

Sils/Segl Baselgia,San Lurench

Maloja, Posta

Casaccia, Villaggio

Pranzaira, Albigna

Vicosoprano, Helvetia

Stampa, Val d'Arca

Promontogno, Posta

Castasegna, Dogana nuova

Villa di Chiavenna, Dogana

Chiavenna, Stazione

Route schedule
St. Moritz, Bahnhof — Chiavenna, Stazione

Monday 10:05-14:05

Tuesday 10:05-14:05

Wednesday 10:05-14:05

Thursday 10:05-14:05

Friday 10:05-14:05

Saturday 10:05-14:05

Sunday 10:05-14:05

Route info

Direction: St. Moritz, Bahnhof

Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min
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Direction
St. Moritz, Bahnhof — Chiavenna, Stazione

50 stops

Open route schedule

St. Moritz, Bahnhof

St. Moritz Bad, Reithalle

St. Moritz Bad, Hallenbad

St. Moritz Bad, Via San Gian

St. Moritz Bad, Campingplatz

Champfèr, Schulhaus

Champfèr, Guardalej

Silvaplana, Rundella Curtins

Silvaplana, Camping

Sils/Segl Maria, Seglias

Sils/Segl Maria, Posta

Sils/Segl Baselgia, Biblioteca

Sils/Segl Baselgia,San Lurench

Plaun da Lej

Maloja, Capolago

Maloja, Posta

Maloja, Cad'Maté

Casaccia, Cavril

Casaccia, Villaggio

Casaccia, Löbbia

Vicosoprano, Zocca

Vicosoprano, Nasciarina

Pranzaira, Albigna

Vicosoprano, Camping

Vicosoprano, Plazza

Route schedule
St. Moritz, Bahnhof — Chiavenna, Stazione

Monday 06:47-21:47

Tuesday 06:47-21:47

Wednesday 06:47-21:47

Thursday 06:47-21:47

Friday 06:47-21:47

Saturday 06:47-21:47

Sunday 06:47-21:47

Route info

Direction: St. Moritz, Bahnhof

Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 1 hour 36 min

https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-4-2685677905-452533298


Vicosoprano, Helvetia

Borgonovo, Villaggio

Stampa, Villaggio

Stampa, Val d'Arca

Stampa, Palù

Promontogno, Posta

Promontogno, Punt Spizarun

Castasegna, Farzett

Castasegna, Sura

Castasegna, Vecchia Dogana

Villa di Chiavenna, Dogana

Villa di Chiavenna, Per Canete

Villa di Chiavenna, Centro

Villa di Chiavenna, Ponteggia

Villa di Chiavenna, Giavera

S. Croce

Borgonuovo, Italia

Borgonuovo, Cas. Acquafraggia

Prosto di Piuro

Chiavenna, Campedello

Chiavenna, San Carlo

Chiavenna, Quadrio

Chiavenna, ospedale

Chiavenna, Consorzio Agrario

Chiavenna, Stazione



Direction
Chiavenna, Stazione — St. Moritz, Bahnhof

49 stops

Open route schedule

Chiavenna, Stazione

Chiavenna, Consorzio Agrario

Chiavenna, ospedale

Chiavenna, Quadrio

Chiavenna, San Carlo

Chiavenna, Campedello

Prosto di Piuro

Borgonuovo, Cas. Acquafraggia

Borgonuovo, Italia

S. Croce

Villa di Chiavenna, Giavera

Villa di Chiavenna, Ponteggia

Villa di Chiavenna, Centro

Villa di Chiavenna, Per Canete

Villa di Chiavenna, Dogana

Castasegna, Vecchia Dogana

Castasegna, Farzett

Promontogno, Punt Spizarun

Promontogno, Posta

Stampa, Palù

Stampa, Val d'Arca

Stampa, Villaggio

Borgonovo, Villaggio

Vicosoprano, Helvetia

Vicosoprano, Plazza

Route schedule
Chiavenna, Stazione — St. Moritz, Bahnhof

Monday 05:09-21:01

Tuesday 05:09-21:01

Wednesday 05:09-21:01

Thursday 05:09-21:01

Friday 05:09-21:01

Saturday 05:09-21:01

Sunday 06:19-21:01

Route info

Direction: Chiavenna, Stazione

Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 1 hour 33 min

https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-4-2685677905-452533298


Vicosoprano, Camping

Pranzaira, Albigna

Vicosoprano, Nasciarina

Vicosoprano, Zocca

Casaccia, Löbbia

Casaccia, Villaggio

Casaccia, Cavril

Maloja, Cad'Maté

Maloja, Posta

Maloja, Capolago

Plaun da Lej

Sils/Segl Baselgia,San Lurench

Sils/Segl Baselgia, Biblioteca

Sils/Segl Maria, Posta

Sils/Segl Maria, Seglias

Silvaplana, Camping

Silvaplana, Rundella Curtins

Champfèr, Guardalej

Champfèr, Schulhaus

St. Moritz Bad, Campingplatz

St. Moritz Bad, Via San Gian

St. Moritz Bad, Hallenbad

St. Moritz Bad, Reithalle

St. Moritz, Bahnhof



4 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Silvaplana

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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